Has the opportunity to purchase 7 Acres of land, 13 miles from the Ranch for $25,800, 
allowing to relocate Mobile Home on site. 

The goal is to move to a less remote location and consolidate personal items 

2. The Employee hereby authorizes the Company to deduct the amount of One Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00) per pay check, until the balance is paid in full. If Employee has 
available funds he would request if he could pay more per pay check 

3. The Employee further agrees that the entire outstanding amount will be deducted from the 
Employee's paycheck upon resignation or termination of employment with the Company.